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APPLY HERE

REGISTRATION
PROCEDURES

REGISTRATION VALIDATION ORIENTATION SALE CHIKKII ACADEMY

Apply and present
your company and

products at
www.chikkii.com.

We will process
your request

within 10 business
days

Upload your
products online
and start selling.

We consider that all
our vendors and

customers should have
access to the following

elements in Chikkii
Academy to enhance

our e-commerce
platform orientation.
(Tutorials, seminars,

webinars,
ambassadors)

1 2 3 4 5

Tutorials
Seminars
Webinars
Ambassadors

https://chikkii.com/shops/create
http://www.chikkii.com/


TARIFICATION
2024

MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION
Subscription fees are invoiced two months after the creation of your
account and the placement of your product online on the Chikkii B2B
platform. These fees will be charged on the first day of each month, with
amounts set at 10 US dollars for DRC vendors, 12 US dollars for Turkey
vendors, 12 US dollars for UAE vendors, and 220 RZA for South African
vendors.

CHIKKII imposes an incentive fee on sellers, which essentially functions
as a commission or percentage of the sales price for each item listed and
sold on the CHIKKII platform. This amount represents the payment that
sellers pay to CHIKKII for the opportunity to use their platform, connect
with customers and promote their products.

PERFORMANCE FEES



Performance FeesProduct Category

Beauty

Books

Batteries

Computers & Laptops

Computer Accessories

Cosmetics

Car Accessories

Cookware

Clothing Accessories & 
Footwear

Cameras

Camping Equipment

Dog Food

Door, Handles & Locks

DIY

Electronic Equipment

Eyewear & Energy Drink

Electrical Machines

Farming Equipment

Furniture

Fitness Apparel

Baby

Fire Equipment

Gaming Console

Gardening Tools

Grills (Barbecue)

Gym Equipment

Garden

13%

10%

10%

15%

11%

10%

12%

7%

8%

6%

7%

12%

5%

7%

10%

10%

7%

10%

10%

12%

14%

14%

12%

14%

13%

12%

14%



Performance FeesProduct Category

Home Decor

Health Supplements

Homeware

Luggage

Lamps & Lights

LED TVs

Liquor

Musical Instruments

Mobile Phone

Mattress

Motorcycle

Maternity Wear

Nutritional Food

Nail Care Kits

Handbags 10%

12%

7%

7%

5%

5%

12%

7%

6%

5.5%

10%

11%

10%

7%

6%

Home Security System 12%

Lab Equipment 12%

Non-Alcoholic Beverage 5%

Non-Perishable

Office Furniture

Outdoor Furniture

Outdoor Umbrella &
Outdoor Cooking Equipment

Outdoor Rugs

Printers

Pet Supplies

Painting

Power Tools

Nutritional Supplement 7%

5%

10%

10%

10%

10%

7%

10%

10%

12%

Refrigerator 12%



Performance FeesProduct Category

Rugs

Sofas

Stationery

Sports Equipment

Trampolines

Tennis Equipment

Travel Pillows

Toys

Uniforms

Underwear

Universal Remote Control

Video Games

Vegetable Oil

Vitamin Supplements

Vehicle Accessories

Vegan Products

6%

10%

10%

12%

12%

12%

5%

5%

10%

6%

6%

5%

5%

7%

7%

5%

Raincoat 6%

Treadmill 12%

Wireless Router 10%

Wines

Wine Equipment

Watches

Washing Machines

10%

10%

6%

10%

Toys Adult 12%



Processing fees are charged for each item shipped from a CHIKKII warehouse
to customers located in any part of the Democratic Republic of the Congo.
This fee is typically associated with businesses on the CHIKKII e-commerce
platform that utilize external logistics or processing services to handle the
storage, packaging, and delivery of their products to customers

HANDLING FEES

SIZE
A light object that

weighs 5 kg or less.    
An object that

exceeds 20 kg but is
below 45 kg in weight. 

An object that weighs
45 kg or more but is 90

kg or less in weight.

Standard-sized
products falling into
non-perishable,
household cleaning,
liquid, and clothing
categories with a
volume of 
25,000 cm³ or less.  

Standard plus-sized
products categorized
as toilet, bathroom,
beauty items, pet
supplies, and baby
products, all with a
volume of 35,000 cm³
or less.  

Standard extra-sized
products falling within
categories such as
appliances,
renewable energy
accessories, sound
systems, televisions,
radios, and IT
accessories, all with a
volume of 25,000 cm³
or less.

Items categorized as
large, with a volume
exceeding 
25,000 cm3 but equal
to or less than
110,000 cm³

Items falling under
the category of large
plus, with a volume
greater than 
110,000 cm³ but
equal to or less than
220,000 cm³

Items considered as
extra-large, with a
volume exceeding
220,000 cm³ but
equal to or less than
400,000 cm³.

Items categorized as
extra-large plus,
exceeding 
400,000 cm³

An object that is
heavier than 5 kg but
weighs 20 kg or less.

$0.6(DRC)
$15.6(TURKEY)
$15.6(UAE)
R275(RSA)

$1.4(DRC)
$17.4(TURKEY)
$17.4(UAE)
R305(RSA)

$3.0(DRC)
$20.5(TURKEY)
$20.5(UAE)
R345(RSA)

$3.0(DRC)
$20.5(TURKEY)
$20.5(UAE)
R345(RSA)

$0.8(DRC)

$15.8(TURKEY)
$15.8(UAE)
R275(RSA)

$1.4(DRC)

$17.4(TURKEY)
$17.4(UAE)
R291(RSA)

$3.0(DRC)

$20.5(TURKEY)
$20.5(UAE)

R345(RSA)

$3.0(DRC)
$20.5(TURKEY)
$20.5(UAE)
R345(RSA)

$1.8(DRC)
$17.8(TURKEY)
$17.8(UAE)
R320(RSA)

$1.8(DRC)

$17.8(TURKEY)
$17.8(UAE)
R320(RSA)

$3.0(DRC)
$20.5(TURKEY)
$20.5(UAE)
R245(RSA)

$3.5(DRC)
$24(TURKEY)
$24(UAE)
R385(RSA)

$1.8(DRC)

$17.8(TURKEY)
$17.8(UAE)

R320(RSA)

$2.0(DRC)
$18(TURKEY)

$18(UAE)
R316(RSA)

$3.0(DRC)
$20.5(TURKEY)
$20.5(UAE)
R245(RSA)

$3.5(DRC)

$24(TURKEY)
$24(UAE)
R385(RSA)

$3.0(DRC)

$20.5(TURKEY)
$20.5(UAE)
R345(RSA)

$3.2(DRC)

$20.7(TURKEY)
$20.7(UAE)

R345(RSA)

$3.5(DRC)
$24(TURKEY)
$24(UAE)
R385(RSA)

$3.5(DRC)
$24(TURKEY)
$24(UAE)
R385(RSA)

$3.0(DRC)
$20.5(TURKEY)
$20.5(UAE)

R345(RSA)

$3.5(DRC)
$24(TURKEY)
$24(UAE)
R385(RSA)

$3.7(DRC)

$25.7(TURKEY)
$25.7(UAE)
R405(RSA)

$4.0(DRC)
$29(TURKEY)
$29(UAE)
R440(RSA)

$5.0(DRC)
$30(TURKEY)
$30(UAE)
R475(RSA)

$5.0(DRC)
$30(TURKEY)

$30(UAE)
R475(RSA)

$6.0(DRC)

$41(TURKEY)

$41(UAE)
R490(RSA)

$6.5(DRC)
$41(TURKEY)
$41(UAE)
R490(RSA)



STORAGE FEE

Products with an inventory period of 40 days or under enjoy storage at our
distribution centers without any cost.

0 - 40 DAYS +40 DAYSSIZE

0 m³ - 50 m³

SMALL

STANDARD

51 m³ - 110 m³

FREE

FREE

LARGE

111 m³ - 200 m³ FREE

201 m³ - 290 m³

EXTRA LARGE
FREE

OVERSIZE

291 m³ - 410 m³

BULKY

411 m³ - 750 m³

REMOVAL CHARGE
The cost for removed items is as follows: $15 for DR Congo, $15 for Turkey, 
$15 for UAE, and RZA 275. This charge will be applied as a single transaction to
your account after the order has been retrieved from the distribution center,
and the quantities have been verified.

APPLY HERE

$10(RDC)
$10(TURQUIE)

$10(UAE)
R185(RSA)

$15(DRC)

$15(TUR QUIE)
$15(UAE)
R275(RSA)

$25(DRC)
$25(TURKEY)
$25(UAE)
R460(RSA)

$32(DRC)
$32(TURKEY)
$32(UAE)
R600(RSA)

$42(DRC)
$42(TURKEY)
$42(UAE)

R775(RSA)

$42(DRC)

$42(TURKEY)
$42(UAE)
R775(RSA)

$15(DRC)
$15(TURKEY)
$15(UAE)
R275(RSA)

$15(DRC)

$15(TURKEY)
$15(UAE)
R275(RSA)

https://chikkii.com/shops/create

