

CHIKKII

Only for sellers

Registration Procedures & Pricing Grid

ADDRESS & CONTACTS

Cnr. Brand & Swart Road
President Park
Midrand 1685
RSA
+27(10)442 6645
+27(78)770 5277
+243 82 777 7055

CONTENT

Last Updated: November 2023

- REGISTRATION PROCEDURES
- MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION FEES
- PERFORMANCE FEES
- HANDLING FEES
- STORAGE FEES
- REMOVAL CHARGE

REGISTRATION **PROCEDURES**



5

REGISTRATION

Apply and present your company and products at

www.chikkii.com.

VALIDATION

We will process your request within 10 business days

ORIENTATION

We consider that all our vendors and customers should have access to the following elements in Chikkii Academy to enhance our e-commerce platform orientation. (Tutorials, seminars, webinars, ambassadors)

SALE

Upload your products online and start selling.

CHIKKII ACADEMY

Tutorials Seminars Webinars **Ambassadors**

APPLY HERE

TARIFICATION 2024

MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION

Subscription fees are invoiced two months after the creation of your account and the placement of your product online on the Chikkii B2B platform. These fees will be charged on the first day of each month, with amounts set at 10 US dollars for DRC vendors, 12 US dollars for Turkey vendors, 12 US dollars for UAE vendors, and 220 RZA for South African vendors.

PERFORMANCE FEES

CHIKKII imposes an incentive fee on sellers, which essentially functions as a commission or percentage of the sales price for each item listed and sold on the CHIKKII platform. This amount represents the payment that sellers pay to CHIKKII for the opportunity to use their platform, connect with customers and promote their products.



Product Category	Performance Fees
Baby	13%
Beauty	10%
Books	10%
Batteries	15%
Computers & Laptops	11%
Computer Accessories	10%
Cosmetics	12%
Car Accessories	7%
Cookware	8%
Clothing Accessories & Footwear	6%
Cameras	7%
Camping Equipment	12%
Dog Food	5%
Door, Handles & Locks	7%
DIY	10%
Electronic Equipment	10%
Eyewear & Energy Drink	7%
Electrical Machines	10%
Furniture	10%
Fitness Apparel	12%
Farming Equipment	14%
Fire Equipment	14%
Gaming Console	12%
Gardening Tools	14%
Grills (Barbecue)	13%
Gym Equipment	12%
Garden	14%

Product Category	Performance Fees
Handbags	10%
Home Decor	12%
Home Security System	12%
Health Supplements	7%
Homeware	7%
Luggage	5%
Lamps & Lights	5%
Lab Equipment	12%
LED TVs	12%
Liquor	7%
Musical Instruments	6%
Mobile Phone	5.5%
	10%
Motorcycle	11%
Maternity Wear	10%
Nutritional Supplement	7%
Nutritional Food	7%
Nail Care Kits	6%
Non-Alcoholic Beverage	5%
Non-Perishable	5%
Office Furniture	10%
Outdoor Furniture	10%
Outdoor Umbrella & Outdoor Cooking Equipment	10%
Outdoor Rugs	10%
Printers	7%
Pet Supplies	10%
Painting	10%
Power Tools	12%
Refrigerator	12%

Product Category	Performance Fees
Rugs	6%
Raincoat	6%
Sofas	10%
Stationery	10%
Sports Equipment	12%
Trampolines	12%
Tennis Equipment	12%
Treadmill	12%
Travel Pillows	5%
Toys	5%
Toys Adult	12%
Uniforms	10%
Underwear	6%
Universal Remote Control	6%
Video Games	5%
Vegetable Oil	5%
Vitamin Supplements	7%
Vehicle Accessories	7%
Vegan Products	5%
Wireless Router	10%
Wines	10%
Wine Equipment	10%
Watches	6%
Washing Machines	10%

HANDLING FEES

Processing fees are charged for each item shipped from a CHIKKII warehouse to customers located in any part of the Democratic Republic of the Congo. This fee is typically associated with businesses on the CHIKKII e-commerce platform that utilize external logistics or processing services to handle the storage, packaging, and delivery of their products to customers

SIZE	A light object that weighs 5 kg or less.	An object that is heavier than 5 kg but weighs 20 kg or less.	An object that exceeds 20 kg but is below 45 kg in weight.	An object that weighs 45 kg or more but is 90 kg or less in weight.
Standard-sized products falling into non-perishable, household cleaning, liquid, and clothing categories with a volume of 25,000 cm³ or less.	\$0.6(DRC)	\$1.4(DRC)	\$3.0(DRC)	\$3.0(DRC)
	\$15.6(TURKEY)	\$17.4(TURKEY)	\$20.5(TURKEY)	\$20.5(TURKEY)
	\$15.6(UAE)	\$17.4(UAE)	\$20.5(UAE)	\$20.5(UAE)
	R275(RSA)	R305(RSA)	R345(RSA)	R345(RSA)
Standard plus-sized products categorized as toilet, bathroom, beauty items, pet supplies, and baby products, all with a volume of 35,000 cm³ or less.	\$0.8(DRC)	\$1.4(DRC)	\$3.0(DRC)	\$3.0(DRC)
	\$15.8(TURKEY)	\$17.4(TURKEY)	\$20.5(TURKEY)	\$20.5(TURKEY)
	\$15.8(UAE)	\$17.4(UAE)	\$20.5(UAE)	\$20.5(UAE)
	R275(RSA)	R291(RSA)	R345(RSA)	R345(RSA)
Standard extra-sized products falling within categories such as appliances, renewable energy accessories, sound systems, televisions, radios, and IT accessories, all with a volume of 25,000 cm³ or less.	\$1.8(DRC)	\$1.8(DRC)	\$3.0(DRC)	\$3.5(DRC)
	\$17.8(TURKEY)	\$17.8(TURKEY)	\$20.5(TURKEY)	\$24(TURKEY)
	\$17.8(UAE)	\$17.8(UAE)	\$20.5(UAE)	\$24(UAE)
	R320(RSA)	R320(RSA)	R245(RSA)	R385(RSA)
Items categorized as large, with a volume exceeding 25,000 cm3 but equal to or less than 110,000 cm3	\$1.8(DRC) \$17.8(TURKEY) \$17.8(UAE) R320(RSA)	\$2.0(DRC) \$18(TURKEY) \$18(UAE) R316(RSA)	\$3.0(DRC) \$20.5(TURKEY) \$20.5(UAE) R245(RSA)	\$3.5(DRC) \$24(TURKEY) \$24(UAE) R385(RSA)
Items falling under the category of large plus, with a volume greater than 110,000 cm³ but equal to or less than 220,000 cm³	\$3.0(DRC) \$20.5(TURKEY) \$20.5(UAE) R345(RSA)	\$3.2(DRC) \$20.7(TURKEY) \$20.7(UAE) R345(RSA)	\$3.5(DRC) \$24(TURKEY) \$24(UAE) R385(RSA)	\$3.5(DRC) \$24(TURKEY) \$24(UAE) R385(RSA)
Items considered as extra-large, with a volume exceeding 220,000 cm³ but equal to or less than 400,000 cm³.	\$3.0(DRC) \$20.5(TURKEY) \$20.5(UAE) R345(RSA)	\$3.5(DRC) \$24(TURKEY) \$24(UAE) R385(RSA)	\$3.7(DRC) \$25.7(TURKEY) \$25.7(UAE) R405(RSA)	\$4.0(DRC) \$29(TURKEY) \$29(UAE) R440(RSA)
Items categorized as	\$5.0(DRC)	\$5.0(DRC)	\$6.0(DRC)	\$6.5(DRC)
extra-large plus,	\$30(TURKEY)	\$30(TURKEY)	\$41(TURKEY)	\$41(TURKEY)
exceeding	\$30(UAE)	\$30(UAE)	\$41(UAE)	\$41(UAE)
400,000 cm³	R475(RSA)	R475(RSA)	R490(RSA)	R490(RSA)

STORAGE FEE

Products with an inventory period of 40 days or under enjoy storage at our distribution centers without any cost.

SIZE	0 - 40 DAYS	+40 DAYS
SMALL 0 m³ - 50 m³	FREE	\$10(RDC) \$10(TURQUIE) \$10(UAE) R185(RSA)
STANDARD 51 m³ - 110 m³	FREE	\$15(DRC) \$15(TURQUIE) \$15(UAE) R275(RSA)
LARGE 111 m³ - 200 m³	FREE	\$25(DRC) \$25(TURKEY) \$25(UAE) R460(RSA)
EXTRA LARGE 201 m³ - 290 m³	FREE	\$32(DRC) \$32(TURKEY) \$32(UAE) R600(RSA)
OVERSIZE 291 m³ - 410 m³	\$15(DRC) \$15(TURKEY) \$15(UAE) R275(RSA)	\$42(DRC) \$42(TURKEY) \$42(UAE) R775(RSA)
BULKY 411 m³ - 750 m³	\$15(DRC) \$15(TURKEY) \$15(UAE) R275(RSA)	\$42(DRC) \$42(TURKEY) \$42(UAE) R775(RSA)

REMOVAL CHARGE

The cost for removed items is as follows: \$15 for DR Congo, \$15 for Turkey, \$15 for UAE, and RZA 275. This charge will be applied as a single transaction to your account after the order has been retrieved from the distribution center, and the quantities have been verified.

APPLY HERE